INTELPage
Compliment Your System
The Fusion INTELPage can be connected to virtually any paging
system worldwide. DIP switches on the front panel customise
the INTELPage operation.
By connecting INTELPage to other modules in the versatile
Fusion series, you can build a system to completely match the
messaging needs of your organisation.

recievers - including pagers.
DIP Switch Configuration
Synthesized POCSAG Paging Transmitter
2 Level Flex Support
Available in VHF / UHF
External LED Status Indicators
High Power Rack Mount Option
INTELPage
Technical Specifications
INTELPage
Product Name
INTELPage 5 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIN5RVHF
INTELPage 5 (Rack Mount UHF FSIN5RUHF
INTELPage 5 (Desktop VHF) FSIN5MVHF
INTELPage 5 (Desktop UHF) FSIN5MUHF
INTELPage 25 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIN25VHF
INTELPage 25 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIN25UHF
INTELPage 50 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIN50VHF
INTELPage 50 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIN50UHF
INTELPage 100 (Rack Mount VHF) FSIN100VHF
INTELPage 100 (Rack Mount UHF) FSIN100UHF
Ordering Code
Authorised Distributor
Equipment Type POCSAG Transmitter
Frequency Range VHF - 148-174 MHz Synthesized